3. Thuringer KuFlo(h)-Cup

Tauchsportverband Thuringen e.V.

Wettkampf 7 - 25m Kraul mixed

Lauf 1/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 2/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 3/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 4/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 5/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 6/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 7/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Schwimmer(in)

Max Volger (M)
Sebastian Ruhsam (M)
Laura Friedel (W)

Schwimmer(in)
Madita Patzold (W)
Carl Cislak (M)
Maria Neubert (W)
Jannik Lose (M)

Schwimmer(in)

Megan Hochstein (W)
Jermaine Schneider (M)
Madlen Tupaika (W)
Klara Stenzel (W)

Schwimmer(in)
Samuel Nitsche (M)
Sven Schneider (W)
Phil Schleising (M)
Robin Heydel (M)

Schwimmer(in)
Rosalie Hierold (W)
Leonie Schulz (W)
Luna Sofie Stenzel (W)
Lena Schulze (W)

Schwimmer(in)
Oswin Schumann (M)
Nora Schaumburg (W)
Zoe Rohs (W)

Fionn Kammbach (M)

Schwimmer(in)
Lea Schroder (W)
Nele Miiller (W)
Maja Wildner (W)
Emilia Skupin (W)

Greiz, Baderkomplex Aubachtal 08.03.2024

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

2018
2017
2016

2015
2017
2016
2014

2017
2017
2016
2017

2016
2014
2016
2016

2018
2016
2015
2014

2014
2016
2015
2016

2013
2016
2016
2014

- Meldeergebnis -

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
SG Finswimming Jena
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tc submarin PoRneck
Tc submarin P6neck
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Tc submarin P6Rneck
Tc submarin P63neck
Tc submarin PoRneck

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Tc submarin P6Rneck

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tc submarin PoRneck

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Verein

Tc submarin PoRneck
Tc submarin PoRneck
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tc submarin P6Rneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

Tc submarin P6Rneck

Meldezeit
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Meldezeit
00:00,00
00:39,41
00:00,00
00:00,00

Meldezeit
00:29,00
00:27,32
00:27,93
00:29,77

Meldezeit
00:25,00
00:23,65
00:25,00
00:26,43

Meldezeit
00:22,76
00:21,33
00:22,71
00:23,64

Meldezeit
00:20,76
00:19,78
00:19,91
00:21,13

Meldezeit
00:19,54
00:19,44
00:19,46
00:19,74
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3. Thuringer KuFlo(h)-Cup

Tauchsportverband Thuringen e.V.

noch Wettkampf 7 - 25m Kraul mixed

Lauf 8/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 9/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 10/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Lauf 11/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Schwimmer(in)
Leni Cislak (W)
Finn Wildner (M)
Elliot Rosenau (M)
Anna Knoblich (W)

Schwimmer(in)
Moritz Kiel3ling (M)
Ylva Schmidt (W)
Luan Kraus (M)
Leonie Loffler (W)

Schwimmer(in)
Zoe Werner (W)
Marit Erfurt (W)
Karla Huber (W)
Sina Huber (W)

Schwimmer(in)
Mila Trunk (W)
Tiziano Klein (M)
Leni Ulrich (W)
Henriette Runk (W)

Greiz, Baderkomplex Aubachtal 08.03.2024

Jg.
2014
2015
2014
2015

Jg.
2015
2013
2016
2014

Jg.
2013
2013
2015
2013

Jg.
2013
2013
2013
2014

- Meldeergebnis -

Verein

Tc submarin Po3neck
TSC Weimar e.V.

SG Finswimming Jena
Tc submarin P6Rneck

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tc submarin PoRneck
Tc submarin P6neck
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

Tc submarin Po3neck
TSC Weimar e.V.

Tc submarin PoRneck
Tc submarin P6Rneck

Verein

Tc submarin P6Rneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

SG Finswimming Jena
TSC Weimar e.V.

Meldezeit
00:19,20
00:18,25
00:18,55
00:19,23

Meldezeit
00:17,73
00:17,55
00:17,64
00:18,16

Meldezeit
00:17,37
00:17,03
00:17,15
00:17,53

Meldezeit
00:16,07
00:15,18
00:15,22
00:16,10
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